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Adjustment and Claims Schedule

Weight Discrepancy Claims

Guidelines for Proper Handling, Loading, Safety & Bale Specifications

PET Loading Diagrams

PRCC Case Study

PRCC Quality Flyer

California Beverage Container Recycling & Litter Reduction Act
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							Contact Us
			Sally Houghton

Executive Director

shoughton@prcc.biz

707-935-1997 x700

Patricia Moore

President

patty@prcc.biz

707-935-1997 x701

Vahe Manoukian

Buyer / Quality Inspector

vahe@prcc.biz

707-935-1997 x702

310-505-5393 Cell

Michelle Clark

Materials Manager

mclark@prcc.biz

707-935-1997 x706

Marc Sloop

Accounts Receivable

msloop@prcc.biz

707-935-1997 x703

Melanie Luque

Accounts Payable

mluque@prcc.biz

707-935-1997 x704

Todd Sutton

Master of Weights & Dates

paperwork@prcc.biz

707-935-1997 x705

Return Bongiovanni

Media Manager

media@prcc.biz

P.O. Box 1327

Sonoma, CA 95476
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